

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-1093 Version: 1 Name: Shuttered Venue Operator Grant (SVOG)

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/20/2021 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 8/12/2021 Final action: 8/12/2021

Title: Resolution approving the acceptance of a Shuttered Venue Operator's Grant (SVOG) from the

Federal Government on behalf of the La Crosse Center.

Sponsors: Mitch Reynolds

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. SVOG Award & Terms-Conditions, 3. Short Circuit Approval 7.21.21

ļ	Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
	8/12/2021	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
;	8/5/2021	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution approving the acceptance of a Shuttered Venue Operator's Grant (SVOG) from the Federal Government on behalf of the La Crosse Center.